## 110000039519

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
L A)	dress)	
DA)	diess)	
(Cit	:y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	_	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ru	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(04	Siness Endry Har	ne,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100163759651

04/12/10--01021--019 \*\*125.00



D. BRUCE

APR 13 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C		,		
SUBJECT: NLJ ML		ted Liability Company		
	Name of Limit	led Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
NGUYEN LE	JAP LLC			
		Name of Person		
NLJ MURDO	CKIIC			
1120 11100		Firm/Company		
0440 4011140	NOT I N			
9418 ASHMC	ORE LN.	Address		
		ruaress	₹	
ORLANDO, F				10
		y/State and Zip Code		NA!
TONYNGUYE	EN10@GMAIL.COM	for future annual report notification)		~ F
- 4		•		<b>≘</b> ⊓
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	E S	
NGUYEN LE JAP I	_LC	at ( 407 ) 780 9116	<b>发展</b>	E 55
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
☑\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	&
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited	d Liability Company is:		
NLJ MURDOCK LLO		ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and		incipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:
Principal Office Addre	<u> 288:</u>	Mailing Address:	
211 E. COLONIAL DR.		9418 ASHMORE LN.	
ORLANDO, FL 32801		ORLANDO, FL 32825	
The name and the Florid	Florida registration.)  la street address of the re  JYEN LE JAP LCC  Name  E. COLONIAL DR.		APR 12 M P. C.
ORL	_ANDO	FL 32801	
	City, Stat	te, and Zip	
liability company at registered agent and ag statutes relating to the	the place designated in th ree to act in this capacity. proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated in certificate, I hereby accept the appointment. I further agree to comply with the provision formance of my duties, and I am familiar with tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Fure (REQUIRED)	it as is of all h and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mar		
	88	
MGR	<del></del>	NGUYEN LE JAP LLC
		211 E. COLONIAL DR.
		ORLANDO, FL 32801
		* ************************************
	<del></del>	
	if managemy)	
(I lea attachment		
(Use attachment	ii liccessary)	
-	• *	ate of filing (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the date	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective	date, if other than the dated, the date must be	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the dated, the date must be	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the dated, the date must be	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis	date, if other than the date, the date must be sate of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the date, the date must be sate of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the date, the date must be sate of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)  GNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)  GNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of the contract of the contr	specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution of this document constitution.	specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of the contract of the contr	specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is lis 0 days after the da	date, if other than the dated, the date must be sate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated herein NGUYEN LE JAP LLC	or an authorized representative of a member.  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury an are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)